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SCHEDULE 15 (cont.)

PART 3

Maintenance ofprivate circuit automatic tandem exchanges (PCATXs)

Strowgerjand other non-SPC types:
1. PCATX 1 (independent):

1st 20-line unit (or part) installed capacity
Each 10-line unit (or part) installed capacity

2. PCATX 2 (eo-sited):
Each 10-line unit (or part) installed capacity

3. SPC types:
SPC PCATX (Stand Alone):

1st 20-line unit (or part) installed capacity
2nd subsequent 10-line unit (or part) installed capacity

Maximum
Rate of connection
rental charge

£ £

195.00 210.00
48.75 52.50

48.75 52.50

310.00 780.00
116.00 290.00

PART 4

Maintenance ofmiscellaneous items ofequipment and apparatus

1. Ormig rewinder 4.50 NIL

PART 5

Maintenance 0/PMBX 4, PABX Types 1, 5, 6 and 7, and Call Connect Systems

Maximum"
Rate of connection
rental charge

1. PMBX4 ...
2. PABX Type 1:

size:
4+15
5+24
7+35

10+49
3. PABX Types 5 or 6:

size:
3+10
5+20

4. PABX Type 7
5. Premiere Call Connect System:

(a) Basic Central Equipment (including two connect circuits for
the connection of extension to extension calls and Night
Service No. 2)

(b) per additional connect circuit for the connection of extension
to extension calls ...

(c) interfacing equipment:
per exchange line
per internal or external telephone exchange line extension

6. Herald Call Connect System:
(a) Basic Central Equipment
(b) interfacing equipment per internal or external telephone

exchange line extension ,; ..
(c) De-luxe Terminal
(d) Standard Terminal

7. Monarch 120 Al Call Connect System:
(a) Basic Central Equipment
(b) Interfacing equipment per internal or external telephone

exchange line extension ...
(c) console

£

90.00

75.00
75.00

100.00
100.00

75.00
100.00
250.00

50.00

2.00

NIL
1.25

5.00

1.50
4.00
3.00

22.50

1.25
8.00

£

NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL."..


