SCHEDULE 15 (cont.)

Part 3

Maintenance of private circuit automatic tandem exchanges (PCATXs)

	I	vi uinie	nunce o	j priva	ie circu	ii uuio	muile it	muem e	exchun	ges (PCAIAs)	
										Rate of rental	Maximum connection charge
										£	£
Stro	owgerland other n PCATX 1 (indep	on-SP	C types	3:							
1.	1st 20-line u			nstalle	d capac	city				195.00	210.00
	Each 10-line	-	_		_	-				48.75	52.50
2.	PCATX 2 (co-si										
` • ' • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •										48.75	52.50
3.	SPC types: SPC PCAT	V (Sto	nd Alo	na).							
					stalled o	apacit	y			310.00	780.00
	2nd sub			-		-	-	apacity		116.00	290.00
							RT 4				
	Maintenance of miscellaneous items of equipment and apparatus										
1.	Ormig rewinder	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••			4.50	NIL
						Pai	rt 5				
	Maintenance of PMBX 4, PABX Types 1, 5, 6 and 7, and Call Connect Systems										
											Maximum
										Rate of rental	connection charge
										£	£
1.	PMBX 4	•••		•••	•••	•••				90.00	NIL
2.	PABX Type 1: size:										
	4+15	•••			•••		•••		•••	75.00	NIL
	5+24 7+35		•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	75.00 100.00	NIL NIL
	10 + 49	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			100.00	NIL
3.	PABX Types 5 o	or 6:									
	size: 3+10									75.00	NIL
	5 + 20	•••	•••		•••		•••	•••		100.00	NIL
4.	PABX Type 7	•••			•••		•••		•••	250.00	NIL
5.	Premiere Call Co					4		.:	- f		
	(a) Basic Ce the com	ntral l	equipm	tent (11 tensio	iciuaing 1 to ex	two c	n calls	and N	s 10 r Jight		
	Service I (b) per addi									50.00	NIL
	(b) per addit to extens			circui	t for the		ection (or exter	ision	2.00	NIL
	(c) interfaci	ng equ	ipment		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		
	per ex	change	line	•••	 Ianhana					NIL 1.25	NIL
•	-			rnai te	lephone	excna	ange iin	e exten	ision	1.25	NIL
0.	Herald Call Con (a) Basic Ce	entral l	Équipm							5.00	NIL
	(b) interfaci exchange							_	hone	1.50	NIL
	(c) De-luxe			ш	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	4.00	NIL
	(d) Standard	d Term	ninal	•••			•••	•••	•••	3.00	NIL
7.	Monarch 120 A									22.50	NIII
	(a) Basic Ce (b) Interfaci				interna	l or	 externa	 l telepi	 hone	22.50	NIL
	exchange	e line e	extensio	n			•••		•••	1.25	NIL
	(c) console	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	8.00	NIL.".